EarthShare Celebrates New Jersey

May 13, 2016 6:30 – 10:00 pm

Sponsorship Agreement

Morven Museum & Garden
Princeton, NJ

Please return by March 1, 2015

Business Name:				
Contact Name:				
Address:				
	City	State	Zip	
Phone Number:	Fax Number:			
e-mail Address:		Web Site:		
We are excited to become a sponsor for EarthShare Celebrates New Jersey. We have selected to participate as a: (Please check the appropriate box)				
Garden S	State Sponsor ~ \$10,000	Skylands Spons	Skylands Sponsor ~ \$1,000	
☐ Capitol Sponsor ~ \$7,500 ☐		☐ Delaware Spon	Delaware Sponsor ~ \$500	
Shore Sp	oonsor ~ \$5,000	Other		
☐ Pinelands Sponsor ~ \$2,500				
Upon receipt of this completed form and designated donation, the EarthShare New Jersey staff will be in contact to coordinate other aspects of the sponsorship package selected. Checks should be made payable and mailed to: EarthShare New Jersey 407 Greenwood Avenue Suite 209 Trenton, NJ 08609				
EarthShare New Jers sponsor menu. Tick	Jersey Commitment sey (ESNJ) will provide complimentary admets for other guests can be purchased in advert www.earthsharenj.org or via mail at the adverted to the complex of the complex	ission tickets for the nurance for \$100 or at the	mber specified on the door for \$125. Advance	
ESNJ will provide each sponsor with recognition on the celebration program and EarthShare New Jersey website. Some sponsorship packages will also include special mention or inclusion in the celebration press releases, enewsletters or more.				
ESNJ staff members will be in contact to confirm receipt of this sponsorship commitment and to discuss other aspects of the sponsorship package selected. (tickets, logo exchange, ad information, etc.)				
I understand the commitment statement made by EarthShare New Jersey and the details of the sponsorship package selected.				
Sponsor Signature:		Date	e:	

407 Greenwood Avenue Suite 209 Trenton, NJ 08609

T: 609.989.1160 F: 609.989.1180

